
2nd FIS Indoor Moguls Championships 
Westerhoven (NED)

Sep 12, 2015 (Sat) (M1111) (8480)

Single Final 12.9
Head Judge: BEDNARIK,Nina
Chief of Comp: CORSTJENS,Andre
T.D.: SPAN,Ales
Chief of Scoring: MANNA,Nicolo
Judge 1(T&L): MATIZ,Giacomo
Judge 2(T&L): JANSSEN,Leo
Judge 3(Air): BEDNARIK,Nina

Course: Montana Snow Center
Length: 110 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 16 deg
Pace: Male = 11.34, Female = 13.41
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls 12.09 finals      Event                     Date: Sep 21, 2015 (Mon)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:13 pm
Westerhoven (NED)        2nd FIS Indoor Mogul                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  63 FERIOLI,Luca      2530651 M   ITA 16.7 16.2 49.3 6.9    lg 0.780  5.38  54.73   11.47 15.63 70.36   70.36
                                                                        

2  85 PAPA,Giacomo      2531253 M   SUI 16.0 16.2 48.3 7.8   bPp 0.730  5.69  53.99   11.24 16.28 70.27   70.27
                                                                        

3  62 FENELEY,William   2531950 M   GB  16.2 15.9 48.2 7.9    lG 0.800  6.32  54.47   12.12 13.79 68.26   68.26
                                                                        

4  89 ZDESAR,Luka       2529357 M   SLO 15.2 15.2 45.6 6.7     l 0.730  4.89  50.49   11.53 15.46 65.95   65.95
                                                                        

5  84 OSTIR,Nel         2531416 M   SLO 14.9 15.1 45.0 6.1    lG 0.800  4.88  49.88   11.50 15.54 65.42   65.42
                                                                        

6  83 OMBELLI,Linus     2532501 M   SUI 15.2 14.5 44.5 6.7    fT 0.730  4.89  49.44   11.74 14.87 64.31   64.31
                                                                        

7  74 HOUSTON,Sam       2531086 M   GB  15.2 15.3 45.8 6.2   bPp 0.730  4.52  50.27   12.24 13.46 63.73   63.73
                                                                        

8  75 JONES,Sam         2532546 M   GB  15.4 14.9 45.5 5.7     l 0.730  4.16  49.61   12.52 12.67 62.28   62.28
                                                                        

Male   = 11.34, Female = 13.41
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2nd FIS Indoor Moguls Championships 
Westerhoven (NED)

Sep 12, 2015 (Sat) (M1111) (8480)

Single Quali 12.9
Head Judge: BEDNARIK,Nina
Chief of Comp: CORSTJENS,Andre
T.D.: SPAN,Ales
Chief of Scoring: MANNA,Nicolo
Judge 1(T&L): MATIZ,Giacomo
Judge 2(T&L): JANSSEN,Leo
Judge 3(Air): BEDNARIK,Nina

Course: Montana Snow Center
Length: 110 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 16 deg
Pace: Male = 11.34, Female = 13.41
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls 12.09 quali       Event                     Date: Sep 21, 2015 (Mon)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:12 pm
Westerhoven (NED)        2nd FIS Indoor Mogul                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  85 PAPA,Giacomo      2531253 M   SUI 16.6 16.6 49.8 7.1   bPp 0.730  5.18  54.98   11.22 16.33 71.31   71.31
                                                                        

2  63 FERIOLI,Luca      2530651 M   ITA 16.5 15.9 48.6 6.2   bPp 0.730  4.52  53.12   11.83 14.61 67.73   67.73
                                                                        

3  62 FENELEY,William   2531950 M   GB  16.4 15.8 48.3 6.4    lg 0.780  4.99  53.29   12.14 13.74 67.03   67.03
                                                                        

4  83 OMBELLI,Linus     2532501 M   SUI 15.8 15.3 46.7 6.8    fT 0.730  4.96  51.61   11.92 14.36 65.97   65.97
                                                                        

5  89 ZDESAR,Luka       2529357 M   SLO 15.2 15.4 45.9 5.9     l 0.730  4.30  50.20   11.45 15.68 65.88   65.88
                                                                        

6  84 OSTIR,Nel         2531416 M   SLO 14.8 14.5 44.0 6.1    lG 0.800  4.88  48.83   11.50 15.54 64.37   64.37
                                                                        

7  74 HOUSTON,Sam       2531086 M   GB  15.0 15.2 45.3 5.9   bPp 0.730  4.30  49.60   11.94 14.30 63.90   63.90
                                                                        

8  75 JONES,Sam         2532546 M   GB  15.6 15.3 46.3 6.0     l 0.730  4.38  50.73   13.10 11.03 61.76   61.76
                                                                        

9  64 HOLT,Richard      2532874 M   GB  15.4 14.9 45.5 5.6     S 0.410  2.29  47.74   12.29 13.31 61.05   61.05
                                                                        

10  87 ROSE,James        2532916 M   GB  15.1 14.1 43.8 6.0     3 0.700  4.20  48.00   13.82  9.00 57.00   57.00
                                                                        

Male   = 11.34, Female = 13.41
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